
School PE Lead Name
Term/Week/Dates Event Venue

1
4th-8th Sept
11th-15th Sept
18th-22nd Sept AGASNS Sports Launch Frocester Cricket Club
25th-29th Sept KS1 Football Festival Oldends Lane Stonehouse
2nd-6th Oct KS1 & KS2 Inclusive Olympics Archway Secondary Sch
9th-13th Oct
16th-20th Oct KS2 Tag-Rugby Festival Large Schools Oldends Lane Stonehouse

23rd-27th Oct KS2 Girls Football Festival Oldends Lane Stonehouse
KS2 Development Rugby Festival Oldends Lane Stonehouse

2
6th- 10th Nov KS2 Sports Hall Athletics Stratford Park LC
13th-17th  Nov KS2 Large School Football Festival Oldends Lane Stonehouse
20th-24th Nov KS2 Small School Football Festival Oldends Lane Stonehouse
27th-1st Dec KS1 Endball Archway Secondary Sch

KS2 New Age Kurling & Boccia Archway Secondary Sch
4th-8th Dec KS2 Small School Netball Festival Y3/4 Stratford Park LC
11th-15th Dec KS2 Small School Netball Festival Y5/6 Stratford Park LC
18th-22nd Dec

3
8th-12th Jan KS2 Large School Netball Festival Y3/4 Stratford Park LC
15th- 19th Jan KS2 Large School Netball Festival Y5/6 Stratford Park LC
22nd-26th Jan

29th Jan-2nd Feb Intermediate Gymnastics Stratford Park LC
Key Steps Gymnastics Beginner Y3/4 Stratford Park LC

4
19th-23rd Feb KS2 District Cross Country Stratford P above Car Park
26th Feb-1st Mar KS2 District Cross Country Reserve Stratford P above Car Park
4th-8th March KS2 Quick Sticks Hockey Stratford Park Astro
11th-15th March KS2 Boccia Competition Archway Secondary Sch
18th-22nd March KS2 Debating Archway Secondary Sch

KS1/KS2 Panathlon Challenge SEND Event Stratford Park LC
KS2 Debating Archway Secondary Sch
KS2 Orienteering Westonbirt Arboretum

5
8th- 12th April KS2 Girls Cricket Festival Wycliffe Sports Hall

KS1 Multi-skills Festival Archway Secondary Sch
15th-19th April KS2 Small School Swim Gala Stratford Park Pool
22nd-26th April KS2 Large School Swim Gala Stratford Park Pool
29th Apr-3rd May In school Challenges School sites
6th-10th May In school Challenges School sites
13th-17th May SATS WEEK
20th-24th May KS2 Duathlon Bike-Run-Bike Stratford P above Car Park

KS2 Mountain Biking Stratford P above Car Park
6

3rd-7th June KS2 Rounders Festival Oldends Lane Stonehouse
KS2 Rounders Festival Reserve Oldends Lane Stonehouse



10th-14th June KS1 Dodgeball Festival Oldends Lane Stonehouse
KS2 Dodgeball Festival Oldends Lane Stonehouse

17th-21st June KS1 Shonk Ball Festival Oldends Lane Stonehouse
KS2 Shonk Ball Festival Oldends Lane Stonehouse

24th-28th June Y3/4 Quad Kids Athletics Oldends Lane Stonehouse
KS2 Handball Festival Stratford Park Astro

1st-5th July KS2 District Sports Small School T&F Archway Secondary Sch
KS2 District Sports Large School T&F Archway Secondary Sch

8th-12th July K2 Tennis Competition Stratford Park LC
Y4 Multi-skills Gift/Talented Archway Secondary Sch

15th- 19th July KS2 District Sports Small School Reserve Archway Secondary Sch
KS2 District Sports Large School Reserve Archway Secondary Sch
Dance Festival Wycliffe College Theatre



Package Choice
Date Times 1 Team 2 Teams

Mon 18th Sept 3.30pm to 4.45pm
Wed 27th Sept 9.00am to 11.30pm
Fri 6th Oct 9.00am to 1.00pm

Wed 18th Oct 9.00am to 1.30pm

Wed 25th Oct 9.00am to 12.00pm
Fri 27th Oct 9.00am to 12.00pm

Wed 8th Nov Small Sch AM/L Sch PM
Wed 15th Nov 9.00am to 1.30pm
Wed 22nd Nov 9.00am to 1.30pm
Thurs 30th Nov 9.00am to 12.00pm
Fri 1st Dec 9.00am to 12.30pm
Thurs 7th Dec 9.00am to 1.30pm
Thurs 14th Dec 9.00am to 1.30pm

Thurs 11th Jan 9.00am to 1.30pm
Thurs 18th Jan 9.00am to 1.30pm

Fri 2nd Feb 9.00am to 11.00am
Fri 2nd Feb 11.15am to 1.00pm

Wed 21st Feb 1.00pm to 3.30pm
Wed 28th Feb 1.00pm to 3.30pm
Wed 6th Mar 9.00am to 1.00pm
Fri 15th March 9.00am to 11.30am
Tues 19th Mar TBC
Wed 20th March 9.00am to 12.00pm
Thurs 21st March TBC
Fri 22nd March 9.00am to 12.00pm

Wed 10th April 12.30pm to 3.30pm
Fri 12th April 9.00am to 11.30am
Fri 19th April 12.45pm to 3.00pm
Fri 26th April 12.45pm to 3.00pm

Contact JJ
Contact JJ

Wed 22nd May 9.00am to 1.00pm
Fri 24th May 9.00am to 3.30pm

Wed 5th June 9.00am to 1.30pm
Fri 7th June 9.00am to 1.30pm



Wed 12th June 9.00am to 12.00pm
Fri 14th June 9.00am to 12.00pm
Wed 19th June 9.00am to 12.00pm
Fri 21st June 9.00am to 12.00pm
Wed 26th June 9.00am to 1.00pm
Fri 28th June 9.00am to 12.00pm
Mon 1st July 9.00am to 12.30pm
Tues 2nd July 9.00am to 12.30pm
Mon 8th July 9.00am to 12.30pm
Wed 10th July 10.00am to 12.00pm
Mon 15th July 9.00am to 12.30pm
Tues 16th July 9.00am to 12.30pm
Wed 17th July 9.00am to 12.00pm


